3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-04-16
21:20:47

2 2018-04-14
10:07:49

3 2018-04-12
12:46:03

BITCOIN

181wt3NxYh397PMfoszCDMvntttSJBtKZx

0.22465957 BTC&
14,103.68 USD

0.22465957 BTC&
14,103.68 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

44c24e5688609c63b5707c - 0.01538713 BTC

a8eaa7315282d5ac52c411

3a621954fa4c892a68fd

14229c56746F78d0d34cat - 0.07789028 BTC

b1b191f936e720ab8fele8

11e5¢c37¢chb00c5be21c10

d612595ef109928d8f6001 - 0.09900000 BTC

7da0986fd090953a037e51

01fd5de6f05d571cb43c
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/181wt3NxYh3g7PMfoszCDMvntttSJBtKZx
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44c24e5688609c63b5707ca8eaa7315282d5ac52c4113a621954fa4c892a68fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44c24e5688609c63b5707ca8eaa7315282d5ac52c4113a621954fa4c892a68fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44c24e5688609c63b5707ca8eaa7315282d5ac52c4113a621954fa4c892a68fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14229c56746f78d0d34cafb1b191f936e720ab8fe1e811e5c37cb00c5be21c10
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14229c56746f78d0d34cafb1b191f936e720ab8fe1e811e5c37cb00c5be21c10
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14229c56746f78d0d34cafb1b191f936e720ab8fe1e811e5c37cb00c5be21c10
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d612595ef109928d8f60017da0986fd090953a037e5101fd5de6f05d571c643c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d612595ef109928d8f60017da0986fd090953a037e5101fd5de6f05d571c643c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d612595ef109928d8f60017da0986fd090953a037e5101fd5de6f05d571c643c

10

Date & time

2018-01-02
08:06:28

2017-12-30
14:44:10

2017-12-30
11:19:49

2017-12-29
22:19:55

2017-12-29
14:59:08

2017-12-24
02:35:55

2017-12-23
06:43:35

Transaction Id

5832f314bf89764fh1d82a

£2e56d031cd2b399d22Ff1

7d61cf450c7841257140

e39e08cl34ca4s064da2ale

44aeh83ef59306dd9eesSc4

6faba251061f724fd85a

2f£1585659331df8b23f68

3d5843fa48820f57098621

251ed3a7e07c3fch3a47

2226a49040eaa024f963b0

d9ff21f244aacab9317e27

3d2a554f837dchf82b08

90125b6df3el1c384100de3

bb26cf88cat8359eabda4a

5eef998c39d9a9970ef0

16717e333fb0f296b32c28

333d715dca820a4cf4cl85

4ced001e2be23dc9872c

4846b127a4d%a04e464911

315e04ef5b0457aace8857

2b23e0c2f895180eddS5f

Amount

+ 0.07789028

- 0.00770077

+ 0.00770077

+ 0.01538713

+ 0.09900000

- 0.02468139

+ 0.02468139

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5832f314bf89764fb1d82af2e56d031cd2b399d22ff17d61cf450c784f257f40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5832f314bf89764fb1d82af2e56d031cd2b399d22ff17d61cf450c784f257f40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5832f314bf89764fb1d82af2e56d031cd2b399d22ff17d61cf450c784f257f40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e39e08c134ca4064da2a3e44aeb83ef59306dd9ee5c46fa6a251061f724fd85a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e39e08c134ca4064da2a3e44aeb83ef59306dd9ee5c46fa6a251061f724fd85a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e39e08c134ca4064da2a3e44aeb83ef59306dd9ee5c46fa6a251061f724fd85a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ff1585659331df8b23f683d5843fa48820f57098621251ed3a7e07c3fcb3a47
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ff1585659331df8b23f683d5843fa48820f57098621251ed3a7e07c3fcb3a47
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ff1585659331df8b23f683d5843fa48820f57098621251ed3a7e07c3fcb3a47
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2226a49040eaa024f963b0d9ff21f244aacab9317e273d2a554f837dcbf82b08
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2226a49040eaa024f963b0d9ff21f244aacab9317e273d2a554f837dcbf82b08
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2226a49040eaa024f963b0d9ff21f244aacab9317e273d2a554f837dcbf82b08
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/90125b6df3e1c384100de3bb26cf88caf8359eabda4a5eef998c39d9a9970ef0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/90125b6df3e1c384100de3bb26cf88caf8359eabda4a5eef998c39d9a9970ef0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/90125b6df3e1c384100de3bb26cf88caf8359eabda4a5eef998c39d9a9970ef0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16717e333fb0f296b32c28333d715dca820a4cf4c1854ce3001e2be23dc9872c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16717e333fb0f296b32c28333d715dca820a4cf4c1854ce3001e2be23dc9872c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16717e333fb0f296b32c28333d715dca820a4cf4c1854ce3001e2be23dc9872c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4846b127a4d9a04e464911315e04ef5b0457aace88572b23e0c2f895180edd5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4846b127a4d9a04e464911315e04ef5b0457aace88572b23e0c2f895180edd5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4846b127a4d9a04e464911315e04ef5b0457aace88572b23e0c2f895180edd5f

